
RFP	#08-16	for	Comprehenvise	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Tuesday,	March	29th,	2016

	Evaluation	Criteria	 	Point	Value	 Waxie Zep

Pricing
40 35 35

Ability	to	service	the	contract
25 25 25

References
15 13 13

Technology
10 10 9

	Value	Added	Products	and	Services	
10 10 10

Total 100 93 92 0 0

Waxie Zep

Evaluation	Committee	for	Contract:		

Ken	Thompson

	Matthew	Mackel

Jonathan	Applegate

	Emily	Jeffrey

	Vendors	Awarded	Under	this	Contract	



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Bartley	Solutions	Group David	Ostan 2719	Hollywood	Blvd Hollywood Florida 33020 (954)526-1718 david@bartleysg.com 3/24/2016	11:18:34	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Bartley	Solutions	Group David	Ostan 2719	Hollywood	Blvd Hollywood Florida 33020 (954)526-1718 david@bartleysg.com 3/24/2016	11:18:32	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Zep Cheryl	Poole 7356	Henson	Forest	Drive Summerfield North	Carolina 27358 336-423-8224 Cheryl.Poole@zep.com 3/16/2016	1:00:54	PM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Baxter	CleanCare Greg	Hammond 4131	Lindbergh	Dr Addison Texas 75001 972-329-0022 greg@baxtersales.com 3/16/2016	8:45:29	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Quotellus,	LLC Bill	Brannen 2700	Woodlands	Village	Blvd. Flagstaff Arizona 86001 602-633-1995 bill@quotellus.com 2/23/2016	10:40:50	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Payless	Janitorial	Inc. David	Yona 1341	SW	21	Terrace Ft.	Lauderdale Florida 33312 9545336613 David@paylessjanitorial.net 2/22/2016	10:28:03	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Sunstate	Mechanical	Services Wayne	French 7845	E	Redfield	Road	Suite	100 Scottsdale Arizona 85260 480-998-9620 waynef@sunstatemechanical.com 2/19/2016	1:52:03	PM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions all	american	poly zeke	rosenwasser 40	turner	place piscataway New	Jersey 08854 73275232001124 zeke@allampoly.com 2/19/2016	8:21:53	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions sas asa as as Alabama 20145 4162503145 asawbamford@itwgse.com 2/19/2016	5:28:36	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Brighton	Cromwell David	Hahn 2060	Highway	A1A Indian	Harbor	Beach Florida 32937 8157214541 david.hahn@brightoncromwell.com 2/16/2016	10:22:02	AM
Comprehensive	Operational	and	Janitorial	Supplies	Solutions Waxie	Sanitary	Supply Michael	Muscara 9353	Waxie	Way San	Diego California 92123 4802131709 mmuscara@waxie.com 2/16/2016	10:14:18	AM
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